
SURNAME/INITIALS BASIC ALLOWANCE CAR MILEAGE CAR PARK FEES RAIL/FERRY FARE SPECIAL RESPONSIBILITY SUBSISTENCE TAXI FARE GRAND TOTAL

Barton K A £6,944.40 £868.08 £7,812.48

Basson D G £714.00 £714.00

Bastable I J £6,309.70 £130.05 £772.40 £7,212.15

Bayford B £728.04 £91.01 £819.05

Bayford S M £6,944.40 £61.11 £5,012.29 £12,017.80

Bell S M £6,944.40 £11,574.00 £18,518.40

Birkett F W £6,944.40 £11,095.64 £18,040.04

Brady M £728.04 £30.33 £758.37

Bryant P M £6,944.40 £7,233.72 £14,178.12

Butts J E £6,944.40 £4,340.28 £11,284.68

Cartwright T £6,944.40 £1,062.00 £1.80 £11,574.00 £19,582.20

Clubley L E £6,944.40 £114.30 £10.10 £868.08 £7,936.88

Cunningham S £6,944.40 £289.32 £7,233.72

Davies P J £6,944.40 £29.35 £3,537.54 £6.00 £10,517.29

Davies T £6,309.70 £3,766.99 £10,076.69

Dugan S J £6,309.70 £772.40 £7,082.10

Ellis T £6,944.40 £95.67 £7,040.07

Englefield J M £6,944.40 £6,944.40

Evans K D £6,944.40 £756.90 £59.00 £44.50 £11,574.00 £19,378.80

Fazackarley G £6,944.40 £7,310.74 £14,255.14

Ford M J £6,944.40 £402.75 £15.70 £7,233.72 £14,596.57

Forrest J £6,944.40 £257.43 £7,201.83

Harper T G £6,944.40 £7,712.09 £14,656.49

Heneghan C £6,944.40 £6,944.40

Hockley C L A £6,944.40 £7,233.72 £14,178.12

Keeble L £6,944.40 £76.50 £95.67 £7,116.57

Kelly J G £6,309.70 £27.00 £257.43 £6,594.13

Mandry A £728.04 £758.37 £1,486.41

Mandry K £6,944.40 £7,712.09 £14,656.49

Martin S D £6,944.40 £17.10 £5.60 £11,095.64 £18,062.74

Pankhurst S £6,944.40 £868.08 £7,812.48

Price R £6,944.40 £64.35 £3,472.20 £10,480.95

Steadman D L £728.04 £18.20 £746.24

Trott K £6,944.40 £289.32 £7,233.72

Walker N J £6,944.40 £10,416.60 £17,361.00

Woodward S D £6,944.40 £1,084.95 £15.00 £20,833.20 £3.00 £10.20 £28,890.75

Grand Total £216,363.76 £3,826.36 £107.20 £44.50 £159,060.25 £3.00 £16.20 £379,421.27


	Untitled
	Workbook
	Worksheet
	Span
	SURNAME/INITIALS
	SURNAME/INITIALS
	SURNAME/INITIALS
	SURNAME/INITIALS

	BASIC ALLOWANCE
	BASIC ALLOWANCE

	CAR MILEAGE
	CAR MILEAGE

	CAR PARK FEES
	CAR PARK FEES

	RAIL/FERRY FARE
	RAIL/FERRY FARE

	SPECIAL RESPONSIBILITY
	SPECIAL RESPONSIBILITY

	SUBSISTENCE
	SUBSISTENCE

	TAXI FARE
	TAXI FARE

	GRAND TOTAL
	GRAND TOTAL



	Barton K A
	Barton K A
	Barton K A
	Barton K A

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£868.08
	£868.08

	£7,812.48
	£7,812.48


	Basson D G
	Basson D G
	Basson D G

	£714.00
	£714.00

	£714.00
	£714.00


	Bastable I J
	Bastable I J
	Bastable I J

	£6,309.70
	£6,309.70

	£130.05
	£130.05

	£772.40
	£772.40

	£7,212.15
	£7,212.15


	Bayford B
	Bayford B
	Bayford B

	£728.04
	£728.04

	£91.01
	£91.01

	£819.05
	£819.05


	Bayford S M
	Bayford S M
	Bayford S M

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£61.11
	£61.11

	£5,012.29
	£5,012.29

	£12,017.80
	£12,017.80


	Bell S M
	Bell S M
	Bell S M

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£11,574.00
	£11,574.00

	£18,518.40
	£18,518.40


	Birkett F W
	Birkett F W
	Birkett F W

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£11,095.64
	£11,095.64

	£18,040.04
	£18,040.04


	Brady M
	Brady M
	Brady M

	£728.04
	£728.04

	£30.33
	£30.33

	£758.37
	£758.37


	Bryant P M
	Bryant P M
	Bryant P M

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£7,233.72
	£7,233.72

	£14,178.12
	£14,178.12


	Butts J E
	Butts J E
	Butts J E

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£4,340.28
	£4,340.28

	£11,284.68
	£11,284.68


	Cartwright T
	Cartwright T
	Cartwright T

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£1,062.00
	£1,062.00

	£1.80
	£1.80

	£11,574.00
	£11,574.00

	£19,582.20
	£19,582.20


	Clubley L E
	Clubley L E
	Clubley L E

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£114.30
	£114.30

	£10.10
	£10.10

	£868.08
	£868.08

	£7,936.88
	£7,936.88


	Cunningham S
	Cunningham S
	Cunningham S

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£289.32
	£289.32

	£7,233.72
	£7,233.72


	Davies P J
	Davies P J
	Davies P J

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£29.35
	£29.35

	£3,537.54
	£3,537.54

	£6.00
	£6.00

	£10,517.29
	£10,517.29


	Davies T
	Davies T
	Davies T

	£6,309.70
	£6,309.70

	£3,766.99
	£3,766.99

	£10,076.69
	£10,076.69


	Dugan S J
	Dugan S J
	Dugan S J

	£6,309.70
	£6,309.70

	£772.40
	£772.40

	£7,082.10
	£7,082.10


	Ellis T
	Ellis T
	Ellis T

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£95.67
	£95.67

	£7,040.07
	£7,040.07


	Englefield J M
	Englefield J M
	Englefield J M

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40


	Evans K D
	Evans K D
	Evans K D

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£756.90
	£756.90

	£59.00
	£59.00

	£44.50
	£44.50

	£11,574.00
	£11,574.00

	£19,378.80
	£19,378.80


	Fazackarley G
	Fazackarley G
	Fazackarley G

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£7,310.74
	£7,310.74

	£14,255.14
	£14,255.14


	Ford M J
	Ford M J
	Ford M J

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£402.75
	£402.75

	£15.70
	£15.70

	£7,233.72
	£7,233.72

	£14,596.57
	£14,596.57


	Forrest J
	Forrest J
	Forrest J

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£257.43
	£257.43

	£7,201.83
	£7,201.83


	Harper T G
	Harper T G
	Harper T G

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£7,712.09
	£7,712.09

	£14,656.49
	£14,656.49


	Heneghan C
	Heneghan C
	Heneghan C

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40


	Hockley C L A
	Hockley C L A
	Hockley C L A

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£7,233.72
	£7,233.72

	£14,178.12
	£14,178.12


	Keeble L
	Keeble L
	Keeble L

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£76.50
	£76.50

	£95.67
	£95.67

	£7,116.57
	£7,116.57


	Kelly J G
	Kelly J G
	Kelly J G

	£6,309.70
	£6,309.70

	£27.00
	£27.00

	£257.43
	£257.43

	£6,594.13
	£6,594.13


	Mandry A
	Mandry A
	Mandry A

	£728.04
	£728.04

	£758.37
	£758.37

	£1,486.41
	£1,486.41


	Mandry K
	Mandry K
	Mandry K

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£7,712.09
	£7,712.09

	£14,656.49
	£14,656.49


	Martin S D
	Martin S D
	Martin S D

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£17.10
	£17.10

	£5.60
	£5.60

	£11,095.64
	£11,095.64

	£18,062.74
	£18,062.74


	Pankhurst S
	Pankhurst S
	Pankhurst S

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£868.08
	£868.08

	£7,812.48
	£7,812.48


	Price R
	Price R
	Price R

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£64.35
	£64.35

	£3,472.20
	£3,472.20

	£10,480.95
	£10,480.95


	Steadman D L
	Steadman D L
	Steadman D L

	£728.04
	£728.04

	£18.20
	£18.20

	£746.24
	£746.24


	Trott K
	Trott K
	Trott K

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£289.32
	£289.32

	£7,233.72
	£7,233.72


	Walker N J
	Walker N J
	Walker N J

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£10,416.60
	£10,416.60

	£17,361.00
	£17,361.00


	Woodward S D
	Woodward S D
	Woodward S D

	£6,944.40
	£6,944.40

	£1,084.95
	£1,084.95

	£15.00
	£15.00

	£20,833.20
	£20,833.20

	£3.00
	£3.00

	£10.20
	£10.20

	£28,890.75
	£28,890.75



	Grand Total
	Grand Total
	Grand Total
	Grand Total

	£216,363.76
	£216,363.76

	£3,826.36
	£3,826.36

	£107.20
	£107.20

	£44.50
	£44.50

	£159,060.25
	£159,060.25

	£3.00
	£3.00

	£16.20
	£16.20

	£379,421.27
	£379,421.27







