SURNAME/INITIALS	BASIC ALLOWANCE	CAR MILEAGE	CAR PARK FEES	RAIL/FERRY FARE	SPECIAL RESPONSIBILITY S	UBSISTENCE	TAXI FARE	GRAND TOTAL
Barton K A	£6,944.40				£868.08			£7,812.48
Basson D G	£714.00							£714.00
Bastable I J	£6,309.70	£130.05			£772.40			£7,212.15
Bayford B	£728.04				£91.01			£819.05
Bayford S M	£6,944.40	£61.11			£5,012.29			£12,017.80
Bell S M	£6,944.40				£11,574.00			£18,518.40
Birkett F W	£6,944.40				£11,095.64			£18,040.04
Brady M	£728.04				£30.33			£758.37
Bryant P M	£6,944.40				£7,233.72			£14,178.12
Butts J E	£6,944.40				£4,340.28			£11,284.68
Cartwright T	£6,944.40	£1,062.00	£1.80		£11,574.00			£19,582.20
Clubley L E	£6,944.40	£114.30	£10.10		£868.08			£7,936.88
Cunningham S	£6,944.40				£289.32			£7,233.72
Davies P J	£6,944.40	£29.35			£3,537.54		£6.00	£10,517.29
Davies T	£6,309.70				£3,766.99			£10,076.69
Dugan S J	£6,309.70				£772.40			£7,082.10
Ellis T	£6,944.40				£95.67			£7,040.07
Englefield J M	£6,944.40							£6,944.40
Evans K D	£6,944.40	£756.90	£59.00	£44.50	£11,574.00			£19,378.80
Fazackarley G	£6,944.40				£7,310.74			£14,255.14
Ford M J	£6,944.40	£402.75	£15.70		£7,233.72			£14,596.57
Forrest J	£6,944.40				£257.43			£7,201.83
Harper T G	£6,944.40				£7,712.09			£14,656.49
Heneghan C	£6,944.40							£6,944.40
Hockley C L A	£6,944.40				£7,233.72			£14,178.12
Keeble L	£6,944.40	£76.50			£95.67			£7,116.57
Kelly J G	£6,309.70	£27.00			£257.43			£6,594.13
Mandry A	£728.04				£758.37			£1,486.41
Mandry K	£6,944.40				£7,712.09			£14,656.49
Martin S D	£6,944.40	£17.10	£5.60		£11,095.64			£18,062.74
Pankhurst S	£6,944.40				£868.08			£7,812.48
Price R	£6,944.40	£64.35			£3,472.20			£10,480.95
Steadman D L	£728.04				£18.20			£746.24
Trott K	£6,944.40				£289.32			£7,233.72
Walker N J	£6,944.40				£10,416.60			£17,361.00
Woodward S D	£6,944.40	£1,084.95	£15.00		£20,833.20	£3.00	£10.20	£28,890.75
Grand Total	£216,363.76	£3,826.36	£107.20	£44.50	£159,060.25	£3.00	£16.20	£379,421.27